
CITY OF MILPITAS
ENGINEERING DIVISION
BID SUMMARY

Project Name:  
Project No. :
Bid Date:

Apparent Low Bidder

Engineer's Estimate
Ron Paris Construction 

Company, Inc.
Alex Kushner 
General, Inc.

EVRA Construction, 
Inc.

Cost Cost Cost Cost
$285,000.00 $207,198.00 $215,000.00 $320,000.00

List of Sub-Contractors
Ron Paris Construction 

Company, Inc.
Alex Kushner 
General, Inc.

EVRA Construction, 
Inc.

Lincoln Glass
Bressani Construction
Rhino Power Inc. K & I Electrical NPG El.
Foothill HVAC GY & Co., Inc.
RE Cuddie Company Harry L Murphy Inc.
Compass Engineering
BK Mill BK Mill
ABC Plumbing EPS
Legacy Roofing
Satellite Paint

Haz Mat Support Janus Corporation

Temporary Fire Station No. 2 Tenant Improvements
3447

DESCRIPTION

November 14, 2019 at 2 p.m.

Electrical
HVAC
Flooring
Stripping
Cabinets
Plumbing

Painting

Storefront

Description

Concrete

Base Contract Work (Labor, material, services, equipment)

Roofing

1


